



Application guide

Please complete this form if you wish to transfer money between your SIPP bank account and appointed investment manager. You must already have an investment manager account open within your SIPP in order to instruct a transfer.

If you have signed up to our secure online service, James Hay Online, any requests for a single transfer must be submitted by using the 'Cash Transfer' tool in your account. Please complete this form in BLOCK CAPITALS and return it by post to James Hay, Suite 202 Warner House, 123 Castle Street, Salisbury, SP1 3TB.

If you require any assistance, please call your Customer Support Team or our general enquiry number 03455 212 414.

1 Personal details		Applicant to complete			
Member name					
	To transfer money from your investment mana your SIPP bank account, please complete Sect	-			
SIPP number		fer money from your SIPP bank account to your ent manager account, please complete Section 3.			
2 Transfer from investment manager account to SIPP bank acc	count	Applicant to complete			
Investment manager name	Investment manager account number				
Single transfer	Regular transfer				
Please request a single transfer of the following sum to my SIPP bank account	Please request a regular transfer of the following sum to my SIPP bank account				
£	£				
If the investment manager applies a charge for a CHAPS transfer,	on the following basis:				

If the investment manager applies a charge for a CHAPS transfer, do you want James Hay to proceed by deducting the charge from the portfolio held by the investment manager in addition to the sum being transferred?

Yes		No
-----	--	----

If **No**, we will request the money be transferred by Faster Payments or cheque, whichever payment carries no charge.

Monthly Quarterly

Annually

Please make the first regular payment so that it arrives with									
James Hay by			М	М	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	

Half-yearly

3 Transfer from SIPP bank account to investment manager ac	count	Applicant to complete				
Investment manager name	Investment manager account number					
Single transfer	Regular transfer					
Please transfer the following sum to my investment manager account	Please transfer the following sum to my investment manager account					
£	£					
If you are transferring an amount over £250,000, we will send the payment to your investment manager by CHAPS. For amounts below £250,000, we will send the payment using the Faster Payments service.	on the following basis: Monthly Quarterly Half-yearly Please make the first payment on the followin					

To be signed by the member or their financial adviser (including where the member is a co-trustee of the SIPP)

I confirm the instructions as detailed in Sections 2 and/or 3.

I agree and accept that it is my responsibility to ensure that there is sufficient cash available in my SIPP bank account to enable any transfer to my investment manager account.

Signature

Date

Print name

We are able to provide literature in alternative formats. For a Braille, large print, audio or E-text version of this document call us on 03455 212 414 (or via the Typetalk service on 18001 03455 212 414).

"James Hay Partnership" is the trading name of Nucleus Group Services Limited (NGSL) (registered in England, number 02538532); James Hay Services Limited (JHS) (registered in Jersey, number 77318); IPS Pensions Limited (IPS) (registered in England, number 02601833); James Hay Administration Company Limited (JHAC) (registered in England, number 04068398); James Hay Pension Trustees Limited (JHPT) (registered in England, number 01435887); James Hay Wrap Managers Limited (JHWM) (registered in England, number 0473695); James Hay Wrap Nominee Company Limited (JHWNC) (registered in England, number 01666419); Sarum Trustees Limited (SarumTL) (registered in England, number 01003681); The IPS Partnership Limited (IPSP) (registered in England, number 01458445); Union Pension Trustees Limited (UPT) (registered in England, number 02003681); The IPS Partnership Limited (IPSP) (registered in England, number 01458445); Union Pension Trustees Limited (UPT) (registered in England, number 02634371).

number 047/3695); James Hay Wrap Nominee Company Limited (JHWNC) (registered in England, number 0259308); PAL Trustees Limited (PAL) (registered in England, number 01666419); Sarum Trustees Limited (SarumTL) (registered in England, number 01003681); The IPS Partnership Limited (IPSP) (registered in England, number 01458445); Union Pension Trustees Limited (UPT) (registered in England, number 02634371). NGSL, IPS, JHAC, JHPT, JHWM, JHWNC, PAL, SarumTL, IPSP, UPT have their registered office at Suite B & C, First Floor, Milford House, 43-55 Milford Street, Salisbury, SP1 2BP. JHS has its registered office at Aztec Group House, IFC6. The Esplanade, St Helier, Jersey, JE4 0QH. JHAC, JHWM, IPS, IPSP, are authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. NGSL, IPS, IPSP, PAL, UPT, JHWM, JHPT, JHAC, SarumTL and JHS are members of a VAT group with VAT registration number 514 0358 80. All companies are wholly owned subsidiaries of Nucleus Financial Platforms Limited (registered in England, number 06033126) whose registered office is at Suite B & C, First Floor, Milford House, 43-55 Milford Street, Salisbury, SP1 2BP, and are members of the Nucleus Group. Further details of the Nucleus Group can be found at nucleusfinancial.com (12/24)